

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 975 517"><u>CRLR No. 67 of 2015</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 535 1214 573"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 622 1422 1312" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 622 1422 703">1. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the revisionist.</li> <li data-bbox="660 752 1422 875">2. Mr. G.S. Sandhu, learned Addl. Advocate General with Mr. Himanshu Sain, learned A.G.A. for the State.</li> <li data-bbox="660 925 1422 1312">3. List this case on 15.04.2026. On that day, the State may get the instruction whether any departmental proceeding was initiated against the revisionist pursuant to the recommendation made by the Sub Judicial Magistrate by office letter dated 23.08.2012, which is addressed to the District Magistrate, Almora.</li> </ol> <p data-bbox="979 1413 1422 1491" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> <b>08.04.2025</b></p> <p data-bbox="660 1496 740 1525">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--