

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 916 517"><u>CRLR No. 67 of 2015</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 524 1139 562"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 573 1422 958" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="660 573 1422 696">1. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel with Ms. Suraiya Naaz, learned counsel for the revisionist.<li data-bbox="660 703 1422 826">2. Mr. G.S. Sandhu, learned Addl. Advocate General with Mr. Deepak Bhardwaj, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="660 833 863 871">3. Heard.<li data-bbox="660 878 1110 916">4. Arguments concluded.<li data-bbox="660 922 1059 958">5. Judgment reserved. <p data-bbox="1059 1048 1422 1122" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 05.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1128 727 1158">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--